weidinger

148 Sweat, Unisex, Black, L

Sweatshirt with a collar and a full zip. Two side pockets. Arm and hem cuffs.
« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

Item no. WL77726

Model 1000709
Alternative article name 14800300506
Manufacturer TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no. 1000709001010
GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB

Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece



PPV weidinger

Content unit 1 piece
Colour black
Gender unisex
Zipper yes
Size L

ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL77723 XS
WL77724 S
WL77725 M
WL77726 L
WL77727 XL
WL77728 XXL
WL77729 3XL

Products for the electronic industry

- ) < / weidi '
212 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77723
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77723
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77724
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77724
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77725
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77725
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77726
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77726
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77727
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77727
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77728
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77728
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77729
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl77729
http://www.tcpdf.org

