

148 Sweat, Unisex, Black, L



Sweatshirt with a collar and a full zip. Two side pockets. Arm and hem cuffs.
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

Item no.	WL77726
Model	1000709
Alternative article name	14800300506
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000709001010
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry



Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Gender	unisex
Zipper	yes
Size	L
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL77723	XS
WL77724	S
WL77725	M
WL77726	L
WL77727	XL
WL77728	XXL
WL77729	3XL